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Campionato Regionale FMI| Lombardia 2016
Serle Veteran 040 048 - Gara 1 Gr A
Elenco partenti
Num. Pilota Pos. Classe Cat. Motoclub
5 MAZZAFERRO Domenico 20 048 _MX1 MX1 Nova Milanese
19 BERTOLI Carlo 8 048_MX2 MX2 Bernareggio
22 SIRTOLI Franco 7 048_MX1 MX1 C.D.P. Cortenuova
30 SANTAGA' Mauro Giovanni 14 048_MX2 MX2 Oggiono
34 CHIAPPA Walter 9 048_MX1 MX1 Ceriano Laghetto
43 FRIGERIO Fabrizio 23 040_MX2 MX2 Parini
44 CASTIGLIONI Paolo Giuseppe 30 048 _MX1 MX1 Mariano Comense
46 DONGHI lvano 5 048_MX2 MX2 C.D.P. Cortenuova
54 SPREAFICO Davide 4 040_MX2 MX2 Berbenno
60 BORELLA Stefano 16 048_MX1 MX1 Val San Martino
62 MEROLI Roberto 11 048_MX2 MX2 Team La Cisa
69 CORNAGGIA Fabio Arturo 1 040_MX1 MX1 Parini
70 ANISETTI Pierpaolo 17 040_MX2 MX2 C.D.P. Cortenuova
80 MAZZAFERRO Vincenzo 28 048 _MX1 MX1 Nova Milanese
82 GAIARDONI Alex 6 040_MX2 MX2 Parini
88 GUIDI Massimo 18 048_MX1 MX1 Mariano Comense
89 CANELLA Giuseppe 3 048_MX1 MX1 Rs77
97 MERELLI Giampietro 21 048_MX1 MX1 Val San Martino
98 BACCHIEGA Wanni 25 040_MX1 MX1 Schianno
99 OSIO Vittorio 22 048_MX2 MX2 Team La Cisa
113 ZANGA Roberto 24 048 _MX2 MX2 Team La Cisa
194 FRANGI Gabriele 12 040_MX1 MX1 Intimiano N. Noseda
195 MARTONE Carmine 19 040_MX1 MX1 Green
226 TADINI Fausto 26 048 _MX1 MX1 Nova Milanese
271 LODA Nicola 13 040_MX2 MX2 Gardone Riviera
319 PEDRETTI Eugenio 10 048_MX2 MX2 Team La Cisa
351 TOSETTO Michele 2 040_MX1 MX1 Fuori Regione
375 MONTELEONE Vincenzo 29 040_MX2 MX2 Nova Milanese
518 RIVOLTINI Cristiano 15 040_MX1 MX1 Fuori Regione
747 COLOMBO Patrizia 27 040_MX2 MX2 Team Giunta Factory
Esposto ore : 10:52
——_ P $ suzui )
"’M ‘ﬂtw @HUSQ% % Galbusera Sarre sr.L

© MGMTiming

Serle, domenica 10 luglio 2016

)7 Y BAZAR

———====mWRICAMBI MOTOCROSS

Moto
Suzuki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Husqvarna
Honda
Kawasaki

Honda

MNK.

7o oA

@ ,
D)
mambimirig
Comitato

Regionale
Lombardia

Transp .
20456
20414
20465
20491
20436
20437
20402
20505
20475
20394
20467
20498
20502
20404
20434
20403
20442
20401
20392
20433
20443
20409
20399
20478
20459
20464
20454
20455
20445
20424

1/1



